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AQH Rank Station Arbitron Market Market Rank Metro AQH
1 WNYC-F New York 1 41,100          
2 KQED San Francisco 4 32,800          
3 WBEZF+ Chicago 3 28,900          
4 WBUR-A/F Boston 11 23,900          
5 KCRWF+ Los Angeles 2 22,200          
6 WAMU Washington DC 8 21,900          
6 KPCC Los Angeles 2 21,900          
8 WNYC-A New York 1 20,300          
9 WHYY Philadelphia 6 19,700          
10 KUOW-A/F Seattle-Tacoma 14 18,100          
11 KUSCF+ Los Angeles 2 17,600          
12 KNOW Minneapolis-St Paul 16 16,700          
13 KERA Dallas-Ft Worth 5 15,700          
14 WABE Atlanta 10 14,500          
15 WFUV New York 1 14,400          
16 KJZZ Phoenix 15 14,300          
17 KKJZF+ Los Angeles 2 13,900          
18 WBGO New York 1 13,800          
19 KOPBF+ Portland OR 24 13,600          
20 WLRN Miami-Ft Lauderdale-Hollywood 12 13,100          
21 KSJN Minneapolis-St Paul 16 13,000          
22 KPLUFtlr Seattle-Tacoma 14 12,800          
23 KPBSFtlr San Diego 17 12,700          
24 KNAI Phoenix 15 12,600          
25 WXPNF+ Philadelphia 6 12,500          
26 WRTIF+ Philadelphia 6 12,100          
27 WETAFtlr Washington DC 8 12,000          
28 WUSF Tampa-St Petersbrg-Clearwater 19 10,600          
29 KWMU St Louis 20 10,100          
30 WBAI New York 1 9,600            

Stations ending with tlr: Arbitron Total Line Reporting
Stations ending with +: RRC-created combination of stations and their repeaters
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Share Rank Station Arbitron Market Market Rank Metro Share
1 WVPRF+ Montpelier-Barre-St Johnsbury 265 11.1
2 WPSUF+ State College PA 252 10.9
3 WUOMF+ Ann Arbor 147 9.9
4 WFSU Tallahassee 163 9.8
5 WVPRF+ Lebanon-Rutland-White Rvr Jnct 180 9.2
6 WMEAF+ Portland ME 167 8.5
7 WCQSFtlr Asheville 161 7.6
7 WVTFF+ Charlottesville VA 231 7.6
9 WEVOF+ Concord (Lake Regions) 169 7.5
10 KBIA Columbia MO 257 7.4
11 WILL-A Champaign IL 220 7.2
12 WEOS Ithaca 281 6.9
12 WUSF Sarasota-Bradenton 74 6.9
14 KCBXF+ San Luis Obispo 173 6.6
15 WUNCF+ Raleigh-Durham 43 6.5
16 WVPRF+ Burlington-Plattsburgh 136 6.4
17 KLCCF+ Eugene-Springfield 150 6.2
18 WKAR-F Lansing-East Lansing 121 6.0
19 KUNC Ft Collins-Greeley 126 5.9
19 WERN Madison 96 5.9
21 KTSC Pueblo 251 5.8
22 KNAUF+ Flagstaff-Prescott AZ 153 5.7
22 KSKA Anchorage 172 5.7
22 KUT Austin 42 5.7
22 WQCS Ft Pierce-Stuart-Vero Beach 100 5.7
26 KCHOF+ Chico 199 5.6
26 WHQR Wilmington NC 170 5.6
28 WCVE Richmond 56 5.5
29 KEMCF+ Billings 260 5.4
30 KOPBF+ Portland OR 24 5.3

Stations ending with tlr: Arbitron Total Line Reporting
Stations ending with +: RRC-created combination of stations and their repeaters
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Cume Rank Station Arbitron Market Market Rank Metro Cume
1 WNYC-F New York 1 705,800        
2 KQED San Francisco 4 665,900        
3 WBEZF+ Chicago 3 586,500        
4 KCRWF+ Los Angeles 2 501,100        
5 WAMU Washington DC 8 459,300        
6 KPCC Los Angeles 2 422,700        
7 WBUR-A/F Boston 11 385,000        
8 WNYC-A New York 1 370,500        
9 WHYY Philadelphia 6 365,100        
10 KUSCF+ Los Angeles 2 363,200        
11 KKJZF+ Los Angeles 2 335,600        
12 KERA Dallas-Ft Worth 5 325,300        
13 KUOW-A/F Seattle-Tacoma 14 322,000        
14 WFUV New York 1 304,600        
15 WBGO New York 1 292,000        
16 KNOW Minneapolis-St Paul 16 289,900        
17 WETAFtlr Washington DC 8 283,300        
18 KPLUFtlr Seattle-Tacoma 14 281,500        
19 WABE Atlanta 10 267,100        
20 KJZZ Phoenix 15 244,500        
21 WXPNF+ Philadelphia 6 242,900        
22 KPBSFtlr San Diego 17 233,800        
23 KOPBF+ Portland OR 24 233,500        
24 WLRN Miami-Ft Lauderdale-Hollywood 12 227,000        
25 KSJN Minneapolis-St Paul 16 226,000        
26 WGBH Boston 11 224,300        
27 WRTIF+ Philadelphia 6 216,400        
28 WBAI New York 1 197,000        
29 KCMPF+ Minneapolis-St Paul 16 190,200        
30 WUSF Tampa-St Petersbrg-Clearwater 19 177,600        

Stations ending with tlr: Arbitron Total Line Reporting
Stations ending with +: RRC-created combination of stations and their repeaters
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Rating Rank Station Arbitron Market Market Rank Cume Rating
1 WVPRF+ Montpelier-Barre-St Johnsbury 265 22.0
2 WFSU Tallahassee 163 21.8
3 WMEAF+ Portland ME 167 18.3
4 WPSUF+ State College PA 252 18.0
5 WVPRF+ Lebanon-Rutland-White Rvr Jnct 180 17.9
6 WUOMF+ Ann Arbor 147 17.7
7 WEVOF+ Concord (Lake Regions) 169 17.2
8 WVPRF+ Burlington-Plattsburgh 136 16.8
9 WVTFF+ Charlottesville VA 231 15.9
9 KBIA Columbia MO 257 15.9
11 KTSC Pueblo 251 14.9
12 WUNCF+ Raleigh-Durham 43 14.2
12 KUT Austin 42 14.2
14 KCBXF+ San Luis Obispo 173 14.0
15 KUNC Ft Collins-Greeley 126 13.8
16 KIWR Omaha-Council Bluffs 72 13.7
17 WCQSFtlr Asheville 161 13.4
18 KSKA Anchorage 172 13.2
19 WEOS Ithaca 281 13.1
20 KLCCF+ Eugene-Springfield 150 13.0
21 KNAUF+ Flagstaff-Prescott AZ 153 12.6
22 WKAR-F Lansing-East Lansing 121 12.4
23 WVTFF+ Roanoke-Lynchburg 116 12.1
24 WUSF Sarasota-Bradenton 74 12.0
24 WQCS Ft Pierce-Stuart-Vero Beach 100 12.0
26 KOPBF+ Portland OR 24 11.9
27 WCVE Richmond 56 11.8
28 WERN Madison 96 11.5
28 KUAF Fayetteville (NW Arkansas) 141 11.5
30 KQED San Francisco 4 11.4

Stations ending with tlr: Arbitron Total Line Reporting
Stations ending with +: RRC-created combination of stations and their repeaters
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Rating Rank Station Primary Arbitron Market
Total Market 

Cume Persons
1 WNYC-F New York 737,800             
2 KQED San Francisco 690,300             
3 WBEZF+ Chicago 591,700             
4 WAMU Washington DC 571,800             
5 KCRWF+ Los Angeles 565,500             
6 WHYY Philadelphia 482,100             
7 KPCC Los Angeles 461,500             
8 WBUR-A/F Boston 452,000             
9 KUSCF+ Los Angeles 442,700             
10 KKJZF+ Los Angeles 385,600             
11 WNYC-A New York 382,000             
12 WETAFtlr Washington DC 352,900             
13 KUOW-A/F Seattle-Tacoma 351,200             
14 KERA Dallas-Ft Worth 342,500             
15 WGBH Boston 338,400             
16 KPLUFtlr Seattle-Tacoma 336,200             
17 WFUV New York 321,300             
18 KNOW Minneapolis-St Paul 320,300             
19 WRTIF+ Philadelphia 307,000             
20 WBGO New York 297,800             
21 WXPNF+ Philadelphia 285,100             
22 WABE Atlanta 282,000             
23 WLRN Miami-Ft Lauderdale-Hollywood 281,100             
24 WUSF Tampa-St Petersbrg-Clearwater 274,400             
25 KJZZ Phoenix 272,500             
26 KOPBF+ Portland OR 270,600             
27 WUOMF+ Detroit 247,800             
28 KSJN Minneapolis-St Paul 240,100             
29 KPBSFtlr San Diego 233,800             
30 WBJC Washington DC 218,800             

Stations ending with tlr: Arbitron Total Line Reporting
Stations ending with +: RRC-created combination of stations and their repeaters
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